475218

Katrin Plus Centrefeed Roll Small Coreless
110 Metres 1-Ply

* An extra soft, strong hand drying roll of the highest quality for effective

drying
» 1-Ply, white

+ Suitable for low to medium usage in more exclusive public

environments

» Therollis coreless, which simplifies the refilling of dispensers
+ Approved for short-term contact with food
+ Certified under the Nordic Swan Eco Label
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PEFC

PEFC/05-33-242

Country of Origin: Sweden

Product
Colour
Sheet length
Sheet width

Number of plies

Number of sheets
per roll

10702725 15:57

White

110,000 mm

205 mm

1

1

ISO ISO
9001 14001

Consumer pack
Roll length 110 m
Roll diameter 130 mm

Diameter of core

Rolls/
consumer pack

metsagroup.com/katrin

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

130 mm

130 mm
205 mm

0.567 kg

1697074752

Copyright © Metsa Tissue Corporation




I 7 VY W ¥ 16

KAIKIN

Trading unit

T T,
Height 410 mm

Pallet

T
Width 840 mm Trading units / pallet 18

Height 970 mm

Related products

Selection from all countries. Please refer to web page for market-specific availability.

82254 82216 82247 82209
Katrin Plastic Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser
Medium For Centrefeed Medium For Centrefeed Small For Centrefeed Roll, Small For Centrefeed Roll,
Roll, Black Roll, White Black White

This leaflet is provided for information purposes only and no
liability of any kind is accepted for potential errors or inaccuracies.
Metsa Tissue reserves the right to alter its products, product
information and product range without any notice.
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